Sr. No.

TAT Subject
Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020
12/11/2020

Tat No Allotted Category  Allotted School
413001628 General MODEL SCHOOL -
RANPUR - RANPUR
- BOTAD

Application Number
HGV413001628 Mr. GEERISHKUMAR GANAPATBHAI PARMAR
HGV413004194 Mr. AKASHBHAI RAMESHBHAI VASAVA 413004194 General MODEL SCHOOL -
MANDAVA -
KAPRADA -
VALSAD
Mr. PARAG NARANBHAI SAVANIYA 413003991 General GOVERNMENT
HIGHSCHOOL
RUPAMORA -
RUPAMORA -
BHANVAD -
DEVBHOOMI
DWARKA
Mr. PRADIPBHAI KASHIYABHAI GAYKVAD 413001237 General GOVERNMENT
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL
CHICHABA -

Candidate Name

HGV413003991

CHICHABA -
KAWANT - Chhota
Udaipur
413001035 General GOVERNMENT
SECONDARY
SCHOOL CHARUP -
CHARUP -

Mr. NITESHBHAI LAHNABHAI GANGURDE
SARASWATI -
PATAN

HGV413001237

HGV413001035



Sr. No.

10

11

TAT Subject
Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Candidate Name

Application Number
Mrs. RENUKABEN ISHVARBHAI JOSHI

HGV413003331
HGV413003547 Mr. BHAVESHKUMAR BABUBHAI PANDYA
HGV413002051 Ms. VIRAL THAKARSHIBHAI MONAPARA

HGV413003749 Ms. SAVITRI MANSHI GADHVI
HGV413003271 Ms. JYOTSNA BALUBHAI MODHAVADIYA
HGV413001981 Mrs. SANTOK HAJA GODHANIYA

12/11/2020
Allotted School

Tat No
413003331 General GOVERNMENT
HIGH SEC.
SCHOOL, -
SEDARDA -
MAHUVA -
BHAVNAGAR

GOVT.HIGH.SEC.

SCHOOL DEVKA -

DEVKA - RAJULA -
AMRELI

413002051 General GOVT.SECONDAR
Y SCHOOL
(RMSA),ALAU -
ALAU - RANPUR -
BOTAD

K.K.M.S. GIRLS
HIGH SCHOOL,
ANJAR - ANJAR -
ANJAR - Kutch

GOVERNMENT
SECONDARY AND
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL - NAGKA -
NAGKA -
PORBANDAR -

PORBANDAR

413001981 General GOVERNMENT
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL - GAREJ -
GAREJ -
PORBANDAR -
PORBANDAR

Allotted Category

413003547 General

413003749 General

413003271 General



Sr. No.
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

12/11/2020

TAT Subject Application Number Candidate Name Tat No Allotted Category  Allotted School

Sociology HGV413001221 Mr. PRADIPKUMAR VASUDEVBHAI KOTHARI 413001221 General MODEL SCHOOL -
VAGDOD -
SARASWATI -
PATAN

Sociology HGV413002430 MRS. BHAVNA JANAKRAI JADAV 413002430 General MODEL SCHOOL -
INAJ (DARI) -
VERAVAL - GIR
SOMNATH
Sociology HGV413003614 PRAKRUTIBEN DHARMENDRAKUMAR LAVA 413003614 General HIGHER SEC
SCHOOL-
RANMALPUR -
RANMALPUR -
HALVAD - MORBI
Sociology HGV413005499 Mr. HITESHKUMAR MULJIBHAI VANKAR 413005499 General GOVT. SEC. AND
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL -
BHADRAMALI -
DEESA -
BANASKANTHA
Sociology HGV413000038 Ms. PRABHABAHEN KANJIBHAI PATEL 413000038 General GOVT.SECONDAR
Y SCHOOL(RMSA),
NANI VAVDI - NANI
VAVDI - RANPUR -
BOTAD
Sociology HGV413001551 Mrs. MEGHA RASHMIKANT PAREKH 413001551 General GOVT. HIGH.SEC.
SCHOOL,SHAKHPU

R - SHAKHPUR -
LATHI - AMRELI
Sociology HGV413002480 Ms. PRAVINABEN NARBHERAM NAKUM 413002480 General GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,
GANESHNAGAR -
GANESHNAGAR -
GANDHIDHAM -
Kutch



Sr. No.
19

20

21

22

23

24

TAT Subject
Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV413004868

HGV413001340

HGV413000093

HGV413004165

HGV413003268

HGV413002446

Candidate Name
Ms. HARSHILABEN DEVJIBHAI GAMIT

Mr. BHARATKUMAR KARSANBHAI CHAUDHARI

Ms. DHARMISTHABEN BHAVUJI THAKOR

Ms. DURGABEN HUMJIBHAI GAMIT

Ms. NIRALIBEN HAMIRBHAI BHASKAR

Mr. MANOJBHAI VALJIBHAI RANPARA

Tat No
413004868

413001340

413000093

413004165

413003268

413002446

12/11/2020

Allotted Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

Allotted School

GOVT. HIGH.SEC.
SCHOOL,SUKHPU
R - SUKHPUR -
BABRA - AMRELI

GOVT. SEC. AND
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL -
BHACHALVAPARA
- DEESA -
BANASKANTHA

GOVERNMENT
HIGHER SEC
SCHOOL VAUVA -
VAUVA -
SANTALPUR -
PATAN

GOVT. SEC. AND
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL -
MUDETHA - DEESA
- BANASKANTHA

MODEL SCHOOL -

GORAKHMADH]I -

SUTRAPADA - GIR
SOMNATH

SHETH D.V. GOVT.
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL,ANJAR -
ANJAR - ANJAR -
Kutch



Sr. No.
25

26

27

28

29

30

TAT Subject
Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV413001605

HGV413000580

HGV413004471

HGV413000178

HGV413002302

HGV413002886

Candidate Name
Ms. NITABEN PUNABHAI JILADIYA

Mr. SAGARBHAI SURSANGBHAI KANANI

Mr. ANILBHAI SHANTARAMBHAI VADU

Mrs. BHUMIKABEN MANSINHBHAI CHAUDHARI

Mr. VIJAYKUMAR HIMMATLAL CHANDALIYA

Mr. KAUSHIKKUMAR THOBHANBHAI DODIYA

Tat No
413001605

413000580

413004471

413000178

413002302

413002886

12/11/2020

Allotted Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

Allotted School

GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,
CHANDIYA -
CHANDIYA - ANJAR
- Kutch

GOVERNMENT
SEC. & HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL -
BALODHAR -
DEESA -
BANASKANTHA

GOVT. SEC. AND
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL -
MALOTRA -
DHANERA -
BANASKANTHA

GOVT. SEC. AND
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL - DERA -
LAKHANI -
BANASKANTHA

GOVERNMENT

HIGH SCHOOL,

LODAI - LODAI -
BHUJ - Kutch

GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,
BHUJPUR -
BHUJPUR -
MUNDRA - Kutch



Sr. No.
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

TAT Subject
Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV413004473

HGV413004458

HGV413003687

HGV413003309

HGV413001302

HGV413000570

HGV413002577

Candidate Name
Mr. GANESHBHAI DILIPBHAI CHAUDHARI

Mr. DINESHBHAI FATESINHBHAI VASAVA

Mrs. SHRADDHABEN DHIRUBHAI PARMAR

Mr. JAGDISHKUMAR KURJIBHAI JANI

Ms. HANSABEN MOHANBHAI DHORALIYA

Mr. VIRENDRASINH KANUSINH CHAUHAN

Ms. DAXABEN ARJANBHAI BAMBHANIYA

Tat No
413004473

413004458

413003687

413003309

413001302

413000570

413002577

12/11/2020

Allotted Category

General

General

General

General

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

Allotted School

GOVT. SEC. AND
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL - RAVIYA
- DHANERA -
BANASKANTHA

GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,
RAPAR - RAPAR -
RAPAR - Kutch

GOVT. SEC.&
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL,PATRI -
PATRI - MUNDRA
- Kutch

B.K. GOVT. HIGH

SCHOOL,GODHAR
A - GODHARA -
MANDVI - Kutch

GOVT.SECONDAR
Y SCHOOL(RMSA),
VAVDI - VAVDI -
GADHADA - BOTAD

GOVERNMENT
SEC. & HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL -
PATHAMADA -
THARAD -
BANASKANTHA

GOVT.HIGH.SEC.
SCHOOL TIMBI -
TIMBI -
JAFARABAD -
AMRELI



Sr. No.
38

39

40

41

42

43

TAT Subject
Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV413002342

HGV413000581

HGV413003245

HGV413004515

HGV413002366

HGV413001852

Candidate Name
Ms. MANISHHABEN BHIMSI BORKHATARIYA

Mrs. DHARMISHTHABAHEN LAVJIBHAI PATEL

Mr. KISHANKUMAR MAHESHCHANDRA SOLANKI

Mrs. SHILPABEN VINUBHAI DESAI

Mr. SANJAYBHAI RAMJIBHAI RAGHAVANI

Ms. MANISHABEN RAJABHAI ODEDRA

Tat No
413002342

413000581

413003245

413004515

413002366

413001852

12/11/2020

Allotted Category
SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

Allotted School

GOVERNMENT
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL,
KALYANPUR -
KALYANPUR -
KALYANPUR -
DEVBHOOMI
DWARKA

GOVERNMENT
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL - NENAVA
- DHANERA -
BANASKANTHA

GOVT. HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL,
NAREDI - NAREDI
- ABDASA - Kutch

GOVT. SEC. AND
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL - BEVATA
- THARAD -
BANASKANTHA

GOVT. HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL -
LATIPUR - DHROL -
JAMNAGAR

MODEL SCHOOL -
DAYAPAR -
LAKHPAT - Kutch



Sr. No.
44

45

46

a7

48

TAT Subject
Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV413001049

HGV413002900

HGV413000037

HGV413005348

HGV413003987

Candidate Name
Ms. DIPIKABEN JAGDISHGIRI GAUSWAMI

Ms. DIVYA JAYENDRAKUMAR JILKA

Mrs. KANKUBEN GOVABHAI CHAUDHARI

Mr. NIRAVKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA PATEL

Mr. NITINKUMAR MULJIBHAI JOSHI

Tat No
413001049

413002900

413000037

413005348

413003987

12/11/2020

Allotted Category  Allotted School

SEBC GOVT.HIGH

SECONDRY
SCHOOL,

KEVADIYA

COLONY -

KEVADIYA

COLONY -
Garudeshvar -

NARMADA

SEBC GOVT.HIGH.SEC.
SCHOOL KADIYALI
- KADIYALI -
JAFARABAD -
AMRELI

SEBC GOVT. SEC.&
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL,PALASAV
A - PALASAVA -
RAPAR - Kutch

SEBC GOVT HIGHER

SEC. SCHOOL

SIMAL FALIYA -

SIMAL FALIYA -
CHHOTAUDEPUR -

Chhota Udaipur

SEBC GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,

KHAVDA - KHAVDA
- BHUJ - Kutch



Sr. No.
49

50

51

52

53

54

TAT Subject
Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV413000233

HGV413001642

HGV413001707

HGV413002352

HGV413003588

HGV413001988

Candidate Name
Mrs. JAGRUTIBEN KURAJI PATELIYA

BORASIYA ASHABEN BHIMABHAI

Ms. VIMLABEN PITHABHAI PARMAR

Mr. HHIMMATKUMAR CHATURBHAI PARMAR

Ms. DIPTIBEN SHANKERLAL CHAUHAN

Ms. VASANTBEN MANJIBHAI DABHI

Tat No
413000233

413001642

413001707

413002352

413003588

413001988

12/11/2020

Allotted Category
SEBC

SEBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Allotted School

GOVERNMENT
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL -
PANVAD - KAWANT
- Chhota Udaipur

GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,
DUMRA - DUMRA -
ABADASA - Kutch

B.K. GOVT. HIGH

SCHOOL,GODHAR
A - GODHARA -
MANDVI - Kutch

GOVT. SEC. AND
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL - LIMBAU
- LAKHANI -
BANASKANTHA

MODEL SCHOOL -
BHABHAR -
BHABHAR -

BANASKANTHA

GOVERNMENT
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL -
ANAPURGADH -
DHANERA -
BANASKANTHA



Sr. No.
55

56

57

58

59

60

TAT Subject
Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV413004723

HGV413004140

HGV413004712

HGV413004491

HGV413002234

HGV413002805

Candidate Name
Ms. PRAGNABEN SURESHBHAI SABLE

Ms. ANKITAKUMARI RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI

Ms. ANKITABAHEN HARIBHAI GAMIT

Ms. PRIYANKAKUMARI BHAGUBHAI GAMIT

Mrs. SAPNA SURESHBHAI DUDHATRA

Ms. KAVITA MANSUKHBHAI PATEL

Tat No
413004723

413004140

413004712

413004491

413002234

413002805

12/11/2020

Allotted Category  Allotted School

ST GOVT.HIGH
SECONDRY
SCHOOL,
RAJPIPLA -
RAJPIPLA -
NANDOD -
NARMADA

ST GOVT.HIGH
SECONDRY
SCHOOL,
MALSAMOT -
MALSAMOT -
DEDIAPADA -
NARMADA

ST GOVERNMENT
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL - PADAN -
SUIGAM -
BANASKANTHA

ST MODEL SCHOOL -
GARABADA -
GARABADA -
DAHOD

EWS GOVT.H.S.SCHOOL
- VASADAVA -
DHANGADHRA -
SURENDRANAGAR

EWS GOVT. HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL,

AADESAR -

AADESAR -
RAPAR - Kutch

10



Sr. No.
61

62

63

64

65

66

TAT Subject
Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number

HGV413002453

HGV413002931

HGV413002179

HGV413001463

HGV413001851

HGV413003087

Candidate Name

Mr. KEVIN SURESHBHAI MEHTA

Mr. GULABMOHMAD ALIBHAI SIPAI

Ms. GOPIBEN BHARATBHAI PATHAK

Mr. KIRTIKUMAR BHUDARBHAI JOSHI

Ms. ALPABEN MANSUKHLAL MOTA

Ms. RENUKABEN KANTILAL SAVALIYA

Tat No
413002453

413002931

413002179

413001463

413001851

413003087

12/11/2020

Allotted Category

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Allotted School

GOVT. Higher Sec.

School - LAMBA -
LAMBA -
KALYANPUR -
DEVBHOOMI
DWARKA

MODEL SCHOOL -
RAPAR - RAPAR -
Kutch

GOVERNMENT
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL,
DAHIKHED -
DAHIKHED -
KAPRADA -
VALSAD

MODEL SCHOOL -
WAV - WAV -
BANASKANTHA

GOVERNMENT
SEC. & HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL -
CHANGADA -
THARAD -
BANASKANTHA

GOVT.HIGH.SEC.S
C.SADGAVAN -
SADGAVAN -
KUKARMANDA -
TAPI

11



Sr. No.
67

68

TAT Subject
Sociology

Sociology

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV413004492

HGV413003985

Candidate Name
Ms. LAXMIBEN KIMATRAY AHUJA

Mr. SHARDUL RANSURBHAI SISODIYA

12/11/2020

Tat No Allotted Category  Allotted School

413004492 EWS GOVERNMENT
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL
MUDHIYARI -
MUDHIYARI -
BODELI - Chhota
Udaipur

GOVT. SEC.&
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL,PALASAV
A - PALASAVA -
RAPAR - Kutch

413003985 PH

12



